H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.

H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.
WKN: 404030108

ISIN:  US4040301081

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
48.18 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.80% (-0.39)

US4040301081
HEES

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

1,621 EUR
S&P 500

47.57 USD (100)
48.23 USD (500)
48.50 USD
48.56 USD
47.99 USD
48.57 USD
48.239765 USD
161,001
7,765,641.03
3,665
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4040301081&ID_NOTATION=13997826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4040301081&ID_NOTATION=13997826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f028b0ffe495cdd66975a5bcbd2f77cd367f22b59781626dd9db83bd6ba471a6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c3fc33db3dfd7d24&time=1716413264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977dd56f5870e232ad931f20dfb37810ce4c6d146c93c3bd98d5996d3e8e4693&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63f524cf6ca686913&time=1716413264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bff84b1985c393dce09fddf8da0ffa794a3b11f798458c8636f4830026a3fa7c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c9c843092c0638b5&time=1716413264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed9edcd40f8dad7e43a15e662f06b51cff4b88a939f187e1f5b287034232e746&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c7564cb5f958e459&time=1716413264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d96c0507555d4eeadc6f40db1ec701e296fc0256bdcd1885fba37fdf6e9f4b8&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca27877ecc0b4e7bb&time=1716413264&tool=RSC

H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
48.18 USD

Difference

o

-0.80% (-0.39)

General attributes

ISIN US4040301081
Symbol HEES
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,621 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.57 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.23 USD (500)
Open 48.50 USD
High 48.56 USD
Low 47.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.57 USD
VWAP 48.239765 USD
Volume (pcs) 161,001
Trading volume 7,765,641.03
Number of trades 3,665
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +5.70% +30.18% +34.88%
Perf (abs.) +2.62 +11.26 +12.56
Beta 2.14 1.89 1.46
Volatility  46.33 42.77 45.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

48.65 USD (235,341)
54.14 USD (317,052)
55.11 USD (240,601)
48.78 USD (228,303)
66.18 USD (2024/04/08)
44.04 USD (2024/05/02)
66.18 USD (2024/04/08)
35.57 USD (2023/06/01)

All listings for H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/21 19:08 44.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/21 22:00 48.18 USD
Frankfurt 2024/05/21 08:20 44.40 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/21 08:08 44.60 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 5
7.77 3,665
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13997826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204669054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14062105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13995305

H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EQUIPMENT
SERVICES.

Contact Details
H & E EQUIPMENT SERVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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